GI175000 - HAMMER MAXWEIGHT ADULT T-SHIRT

GI75000 HAMMER MAXWEIGHT ADULT T-SHIRT

ROZMERY (CM)

Ks./@

Dizka (A)

Sirka cez prsia (B)
Dizka rukava (C)

FARBY:

B Pitch Black [ white

48
71,12
49,53

45,085

GILDAN

GILDAN

POPIS

245 g/m?

100% Ring Spun Cotton, 245 G/SqM (White 240 G/SgM)

Taped neck and shoulders for comfort and durability

Wide, rib collar

Rolled forward drop shoulder

Oversized fit with side seams

High-performing black recycled tear-away label
Cotton/Polyester mix for some colors
Certifikaty:
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